8/28/2014

logid LastName

402 HERMSEN
420 LEHMAN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$299.72

$299.72

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report AL

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00  ($1,078.03) ($13.75) 165

($1,078.03) ($13.75) 165

Handle

$0.00

$1,391.50

$1,391.50

Net Handle

$0.00

$1,377.75

$1,377.75

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

356

356



